Hzpc
NK langebaan 2022

Amersfoort 16--19-6-2022

Overzicht op namen

HZPC

Lange baan (50m)

14-009 /14 / NED

200205724 Isa Curvers

199900517 Koen Koster

200501087 Tijn van Kuijk

02:

99 :

05:

18

17
22
40

13
34

100 rugslag
50 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag

1:09.08 L
31.88L

2:20.13 L
57.29L
2:12.08 L

1:1141L
27.47L
32.11L

21-5-2022
15-5-2022

22-5-2022
22-5-2022
14-5-2022

7-3-2020
21-5-2022
15-5-2022

Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven



